
UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 
(Pareeksha Bhavan) 

 
TIME TABLE FOR THE FINAL YEAR B. C. A. DEGREE (IMPROVEMENT/ 

 SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION, APRIL 2013 
 

Time of Examination     :    1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. (Except Friday) 
                                  2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. (On Friday) 

                                                           
Maximum Marks    :  80 each 

 

  Day and Date                                               Subject 

(2005 Admission) 
Friday, 12th April 2013 Paper I Computer Organization and Programming in ‘C’  

Monday, 15th April 2013 Paper II Discrete Mathematics and Numerical Methods  

Tuesday, 16th April 2013 Paper III Data Base System Design and R D B M S  

Wednesday, 17th April 2013 Paper IV Object Oriented Design and Data Structures Using C++  

Thursday, 18th April 2013 Paper V System Analysis and Design & Programming in Visual Basic  

Friday, 19th April 2013 Paper VI Computer Oriented Statistical Methods 

Monday, 22nd April 2013 Paper VII Java and Internet Programming 

Tuesday, 23rd April 2013 Paper VIII   Computer Graphics and Visual Programming 

Wednesday, 24th April 2013 Paper IX System Software and Distributed Computing 

Thursday, 25th April 2013 Paper  X Communication Networks and Microprocessor  

Friday, 26th April 2013 Paper XI Accountancy and Operations Research 

 
 

Calicut University P.O.,                Sd/-     
Dated: 19-3-2013                                                  CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


